
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 6 Pussyfoot Sweet Cordelia Persian A Swifte

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 17 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 4 Nathan of Heavensgate Maine Coon T Perkins

1 4th Best Nick Tricarico 9 Softnsweet Hudson C Bear Ragdoll S Jorgensen

1 5th Best Nick Tricarico 7 Amjance Grande Chance Ragdoll M Fardell

1 6th Best Nick Tricarico 11 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

1 7th Best Nick Tricarico 5 Mightypaws Pacific Ocean Maine Coon S Wickman

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 18 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 15 Pussyfoot Amelia Bedilia Persian A Swifte

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 12 Alaska Cleopatra of Bowen Maine Coon S Battley

1 4th Best Nick Tricarico 14 Alaska of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

1 5th Best Nick Tricarico 13 Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 21 Mikidz Buckley Ragdoll M Tonner

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 22 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 19 Supercoons Xcell Maine Coon C Stapleton

1 4th Best Nick Tricarico 20 Alaska Alaxsixix Artic Maine Coon S Battley



Regional Queensland Cat Club 5th September 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 9 Softnsweet Hudson C Bear Ragdoll S Jorgensen

2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 6 Pussyfoot Sweet Cordelia Persian A Swifte

2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 17 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

2 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 4 Nathan of Heavensgate Maine Coon T Perkins

2 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 5 Mightypaws Pacific Ocean Maine Coon S Wickman

2 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 7 Amjance Grande Chance Ragdoll M Fardell

2 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 11 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 15 Pussyfoot Amelia Bedilia Persian A Swifte

2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 18 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 12 Alaska Cleopatra of Bowen Maine Coon S Battley

2 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 14 Alaska of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

2 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 13 Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 22 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 21 Mikidz Buckley Ragdoll M Tonner

2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 20 Alaska Alaxsixix Artic Maine Coon S Battley

2 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 19 Supercoons Xcell Maine Coon C Stapleton



Regional Queensland Cat Club 5th September 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 4 Nathan of Heavensgate Maine Coon T Perkins

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 17 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 11 Amjance Chocolate Daydream Ragdoll M Tonner

3 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 7 Amjance Grande Chance Ragdoll M Fardell

3 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 6 Pussyfoot Sweet Cordelia Persian A Swifte

3 6th Best Jo-Anne Frank 9 Softnsweet Hudson C Bear Ragdoll S Jorgensen

3 7th Best Jo-Anne Frank 5 Mightypaws Pacific Ocean Maine Coon S Wickman

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 18 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 13 Dicha Maine Coon R Wilkie

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 14 Alaska of Wyecoon Maine Coon S Battley

3 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 15 Pussyfoot Amelia Bedilia Persian A Swifte

3 5th Best Jo-Anne Frank 12 Alaska Cleopatra of Bowen Maine Coon S Battley

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 21 Mikidz Buckley Ragdoll M Tonner

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 20 Alaska Alaxsixix Artic Maine Coon S Battley

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 22 Chaynikoty Follow Me Follow You Siberian M West

3 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 19 Supercoons Xcell Maine Coon C Stapleton



Regional Queensland Cat Club 5th September 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 23 Seki Wheres Casper Oriental J Day

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 24 Seki Tabytha Wytch Oriental J Day

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 25 Latitude 17 Willow Snowshoe V Kennett

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 26 Skiboots Niseko Snowshoe V Kennett

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 28 Bluesteel Prince Philip British Shorthair M Tonner

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 29 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 27 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

1 4th Best Nick Tricarico 30 Trutonk Tinkabelle Tonkinese B Darwen

Regional Queensland Cat Club 5th September 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 24 Seki Tabytha Wytch Oriental J Day

2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 25 Latitude 17 Willow Snowshoe V Kennett

2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 23 Seki Wheres Casper Oriental J Day

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 26 Skiboots Niseko Snowshoe V Kennett

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 27 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 29 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 28 Bluesteel Prince Philip British Shorthair M Tonner

2 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 30 Trutonk Tinkabelle Tonkinese B Darwen

Regional Queensland Cat Club 5th September 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 23 Seki Wheres Casper Oriental J Day

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 24 Seki Tabytha Wytch Oriental J Day

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 25 Latitude 17 Willow Snowshoe V Kennett

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 26 Skiboots Niseko Snowshoe V Kennett

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 27 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 29 Sphynxwillow Harvey Sphynx E Mordecai

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 28 Bluesteel Prince Philip British Shorthair M Tonner

3 4th Best Jo-Anne Frank 30 Trutonk Tinkabelle Tonkinese B Darwen



Regional Queensland Cat Club 5th September 2021
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Nick Tricarico 2 Harley Quinn Companion R Wilkie

1 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 1 Bruce Companion T Robertson

1 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 3 Tom Tom Companion T Perkins

2 Companions Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 1 Bruce Companion T Robertson

2 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 2 Harley Quinn Companion R Wilkie

2 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 3 Tom Tom Companion T Perkins

3 Companions Best in Show Jo-Anne Frank 1 Bruce Companion T Robertson

3 Reserve in Show Jo-Anne Frank 2 Harley Quinn Companion R Wilkie

3 3rd Best Jo-Anne Frank 3 Tom Tom Companion T Perkins

Regional Queensland Cat Club 5th September 2021

BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR 18 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

 SHORTHAIR 27 Cloud Nine Savannah Bengal V Kennett

COMPANION 1 Bruce Companion T Robertson

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Nick Tricarico 9 Softnsweet Hudson C Bear Ragdoll S Jorgensen

Barbara La Rocca 15 Pussyfoot Amelia Bedilia Persian A Swifte

Jo-Anne Frank 18 Chaynikoty Drambuie Siberian M West

ACF ROSETTE

Jo-Anne Frank 24 Seki Tabytha Wytch Oriental J Day


